VD[ 5 4 PABE 8 1 6 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND /LA/(O
FUND DESCRI PTION DISBURSEMENTS
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 5.025.00 P‘
TOAL OF AL FNOS ;(_)éf_i—(-)(_)-

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

o o g A B~

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE .




VO,

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 22,050.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 22,050.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

54 817

RAY STELLY /4;%_

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE



YOL.

54ece 818

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
011
013
015
027
040
051
093

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR P

GENERAL FUND

HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

40,704.25
206.45
69.95
2,200.01
80.00
50.50
16.94
114.00

43.442.10

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

NT.

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




you 54p6 81 g  SoeDuE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 302.88
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 302.88

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

. /#5} COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P THOMPSON
COUNTY JUDGE 4 .
Vi




o

oL Ddece 820

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

010  GENERAL FUND 122,725.81
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.681.44
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 129,407.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/4%- COUNTY AUDITOR { )

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




vOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 249,246 .00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 249,246.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

5 4 pact

/( ¢ .ﬂ COUNTY AUDITOR 7

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

821



5 4 PAGE 8 2 2 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
VOL.

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 1.500.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.500.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




‘ vo Ddre 823

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND M b

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 80.,000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 80.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v S4eee 824 \4

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 'V"
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2,080.37 ()’(
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13 @

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.859.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/!gqﬁ COUNTY AUDITOR @‘{Mgﬂ/_ﬁm

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




.

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

vot.  S4pe 825
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 64/§g
/

DISBURSEMENTS ?(0#

29.407.58
6.219.02
202.42
576.56
4.279.66
2,074.04

42,759.28

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ’ _
COUNTY AUDITOR O{d/l?% V\ E,;M @Vﬂ\_d‘j_’/
JOHN P. THOMPSON /ﬂ/} /

COUNTY JUDGE - Lol BF 0“,,&’;4:,/



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
oL Sdnce 826 %
[

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ) m/ z
010  GENERAL FUND 6.877.64 [/jré
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,454.50
027  SECURITY 47 .34
051 AGING 134.84
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,000.88
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 485.06
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.000.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/6{%%@ COUNTY AUDITOR @@%ﬂ@@ﬂﬁ/
s

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




vo.. D4t 827
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND E;QC:?

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ji(j;ff

010  GENERAL FUND 20.600.21
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3,799.48
027  SECURITY 139.30
051  AGING 193.06
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.985.88
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1,542.41

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 29.260.34

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/4‘3%4— COUNTY AUDITOR %A%—CLA&M__
JOHN P. THOMPSON o
COUNTY JUDGE ’ﬁ/(/f “f’““ ‘;i




YoL.

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

S4re 828

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS /ZL
174.728.89 §>\ ;

37.387.88
1.193.44
3,771.15

24.,072.80

11,737.53

252,891.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON A i

. ‘ cosd T
o e R R
S et oy e e

COUNTY JUDGE




oL Sdece 829
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND (7//

010  GENERAL FUND 2.520.86
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 192.30

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.713.16

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS w/\ﬂ/

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR CW/\%/&, M\/{ ,(/{:(Jvﬁm\dZ/

JOHN P. THOMPSON L V4

COUNTY JUDGE




VoL

54rcc 830

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2,144 .30
720.00
60.00
22.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR %/\5}/&, {/k% m\/{L_,
JOHN P. THOMPSON .z

COUNTY JUDGE /,;;ff ;j*" (if::@‘&;f',’f/



‘ v H4pee 831

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 300,000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 300.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

g o nores <EXKU@)V1&Q;AWﬂ@Z‘~_
et

JOHN P. THOMPSON

)

COUNTY JUDGE L




89 4
: SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND # z”l %%
v Sdece 832 / (Fhe b’ w-

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS g’w'/ % 7//)% 0"§ 7

010  GENERAL FUND 2,966.00 OI

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

zl%% CONTY ADITOR MM
JOHN P. THOMPSON o /.7‘? 7
COUNTY JUDGE "///w’év"i ‘;‘{ Crlengr é“j&iﬁw

£
L4

g
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A7 s
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND . g/é[/ /'rC 301
;/p/ﬂ [ q WL/
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 2 0
010  GENERAL FUND 728.00
-------------- %
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 00 &,&/’Z- VoL 5 4 PAGE 8 3 3
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

~ ~
COUNTY AUDITOR -

JOHN P THOMPSON .

7
ﬂ o
COUNTY JUDGE — ‘VZM eesian DAt
2




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

. 54t 834

X

et

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS yj J
/ ‘

010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR % ) L/ g\‘ k@) A/ 42

JOHN P. THOMPSON I

COUNTY JUDGE o uixﬂv e

& 4



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ) d.‘/. - (/H( 0 &S
oyt Wy
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS & T %

010  GENERAL FUND 1.578.00 " M ’
_____ ;;;“/ p‘//
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.00 M/M. VoL 54 PAAGE 835

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
~. ~
M . COUNTY AUDITOR /

JOHN P. THOMPSON g

COUNTY JUDGE




A
| Ve
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND /L/

. 4 836 V&# éﬁ
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 6&‘)

010  GENERAL FUND 3,430.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

\
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
\
COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




\

FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

011  HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

051 AGING

088  JUDICIARY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

YOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

21.193.48
257.39
811.83
912.65

64.60

23.239.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

s

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

54 837



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
vo  Ddrae 838

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 307.675.66 /L;%5E:/;///,,,—",,,—————————_~
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 307.675.66 '

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

/4% COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE U‘,hksw{f¢€(;::7




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 4 PAGE 8 39

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 193.682.71
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 195,568.72
019  JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F 33.296.41
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 13.618.89
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 460.20
051  AGING 4.659.59
088  JUDICIARY FUND 2.218.90
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 443 .505.42

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
JE%Q COUNTY AUDITOR %W //\ &AMM .

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




VoL 5 4 pacE 8 4 () SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 12.339.75
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12.339.75

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Jssh e gl K il

JOHN P. THOMPSON

7 ;/’;7 f/
COUNTY JUDGE oo ‘/iz J / 2’

7

5




96/20/2088 16:99 93632768938

POLK COUNTY AUDITOR PASE 02/92
ADDENDUM
SCHEDULE OF BILLS VOL. 5 4 PAGE 8 4 1
JUNE 24, 2008
COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM _ AMOUNT
WALTER MORTGAGE CO. MORTGAGE BALANCE JAIL EXPANSIOf020-512-566 &  4,015.0C
MCDONALD'S MOBILE HOMES HOME PROGRAM COMM. CQURT 010-401-488 $  13,954.60
DIXON CONSTRUCTION HOME PROGRAM COMM COURT 010-401-488 4  4,780.00
LONESTAR AQUA LAWN HYDROSEEDING R&B#2 015-622-339 % __ 1.1:00.00

TOTAL

-!i__;ﬂLSEQtXQ.SO



